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BSPA ROYAL INTERNATIONAL HORSE SHOW QUALIFIERS 2012
Skewbald and Piebald Horses only may compete. All Horses/Ponies must be 
Registered with BSPA in order to compete and a competitor qualification card 
issued prior to this show.
Classes 20 -26 incl. are held under the rules and requirements of the BSPA, 
refer showing card.  1 class only may be entered.
Qualification RIHS: 1st place and the next unqualified competitor standing 
2nd or 3rd in all classes. No competitor may qualify from lower than third place.
Qualification cards MUST be brought into the ring by riders and given to the 
judge to sign whilst rosettes are being awarded. Failure to present Q card 
invalidates any qualification, which is handed down in the ring to the next 
unqualified competitor standing no lower than 3rd place. 

Also Qualifies for  BSPA/ WCC:   1-3 in all classes.  

Class 20: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald Pony any Type not to  exceed 
143cms.
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Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

1 371 Little Big Man IV Chelsea Szostak

2 341 Abbotswood Gorgie Boy Vicki Thirlwell

3 300 Kneem Mirror Image Rae Coloso

4 367 Sherlocks Seren Dreamer Rebecca Lock

5 382 Classic Colours Secrets Just Divine Sam Manning

6 274 Hopgarden Daisy Duke Alex Wenham

NF 325 Doylan Ricardis Gift Abigail Gresty

NF 330 Shybont Rise To Fame Jade Hateley

NF 364 Hewarths Hits The Jackpot Grace Costellow

NF 381 The Bear Tina Kelly

NF 384 LWS Dexters Daisy Sophie Manning

NF 399 Save It For A Rayne Day Helen Butcher

NF 400 Chiddock Scooner Bay Sam Roberts



Class 21: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald Plaited Pony exceeding 143cms 
not to exceed 153cms. 

Class 22: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald Traditional/Native/Cob Pony 
exceeding 143cms not to exceed 153cms. 
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Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

1 397 Croftys Enigma Stephanie Turner

2 366 Northern Footloose Grace Costellow

3 293 Lucky IV Ellie Holland

4 304 Fame And Glory J. Ward

Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

1 354 Carnaby Rose Ginny Letch

2 389 Mr Nigel Mrs E Souster

3 318 Manny Karen Faith

4 377 Nantllesgelwyn Roanna Hamilton

5 365 Black Magic Grace Costellow

6 340 Toyboy Leigh Ann-Smith

NF 322 Pocketfullodreams Jordan Brooking

NF 326 Tyke That Diane Cruickshank

NF 327 Little Miss Satisfaction Anna Francis

NF 347 Country Welsh Rose Clare Peterson

NF 368 Tucker Rebecca Lock

NF 386 Trousers Mollie Sibthorpe-Musk



Class 23: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald Plaited Lightweight Horses 
exceeding 153cms.

Class 24: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald Plaited Middleweight & 
Heavyweight Horses exceeding 153cms. 

Class 25: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald. 
Heavyweight/Traditional/Native/Cob Horses exceeding 153cms. 
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Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

1 338 Spider Susanne Redfern

2 345 Chorleys Lord George Jenny Alsop

3 299 Palamo Picasso Stephanie Bennington

4 298 Absolutely Fabulous Emma Randle

Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

1 296 Travelling On A High Katie Jeram

2 283 Aidensfield Rupert Jayne Webber

3 393 Don Diablo Mrs S Woolmer

Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

1 426 Goodwill Kim Smeeth

2 314 Janus Lisha Leeman

3 350 Wulfstan Clover Girl Georgina Wilkes

NF 312 Beneton II Avril Bartolomy

NF 315 Mona Lisa Janay Leeman

NF 361 Centaurus Michelle Cooper



Class 81: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald Ponies 143cms and under.
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Class 26: RIHS Section Championship.
First and Second from classes 20 - 25 incl. Compete.
Award: Section Champion and Reserve Champion.

Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

CH 426 Goodwill Kim Smeeth

RC 296 Travelling On A High Katie Jeram

Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

1 382 Classic Colours Secrets Just Divine Sam Manning

2 367 Sherlocks Seren Dreamer Rebecca Lock

3 437 Tinkers Curse Miss L Ibbotson

4 399 Save It For A Rayne Day Helen Butcher

5 439 Miss Dynamite Shannon Bishop

6 384 LWS Dexters Daisy Sophie Manning

7 274 Hopgarden Daisy Duke Alex Wenham

8 441 Linacre Limerick Miss L Ibbotson

9 381 The Bear Tina Kelly

NF 341 Abbotswood Gorgie Boy Vicki Thirlwell



Class 82: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald Mixed Pony Type exceeding 
143cms not to exceed 153cms.

Class 83: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald Lightweight/Middleweight and 
Heavyweight Horses exceeding 153cmd Plaited. 
exceeding 153cms.
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Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

1 377 Nantllesgelwyn Roanna Hamilton

2 435 Miss Ruan Miss G Lucas

3 368 Tucker Rebecca Lock

4 434 Wulfstan Tiger Feet Christina Gillett

5 372 Sherlocks Star Dreamer Anna Shaw

6 340 Toyboy Leigh Ann-Smith

7 298 Absolutely Fabulous Emma Randle

8 385 Whiskey Sam Manning

NF 347 Country Welsh Rose Clare Peterson

Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler

1 436 Torontos Muza Emma Gilbert

2 298 Absolutely Fabulous Emma Randle

3 393 Don Diablo Mrs S Woolmer



Class 84: RIHS Skewbald/Piebald Traditional/Native/Cob Horses 
exceeding 153cms.

Class 85:  RIHS Section Championship.
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Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler
1 323 Broadband Sophie Donald

2 292 Oatnell Mystery Carly Jo Reardon

3 291 Wulfstan Silver Clover Phadre Towler

4 444 Augustus Karen Walsh

5 387 Cobsons Choice Nikki Reeder

Placings Number Horse Name Rider/ handler
CH 436 Torontos Muza Emma Gilbert

RC 377 Nantllesgelwyn Roanna Hamilton
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